Klemsan®
551021 KKC 1006

100x60 Slotted wiring duct,Grey

General Product Information Insulating material

Operating Temperature Minimum Temperature

Maximum Temperature

Dimensions A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
|
Length u
Product Information Packing Unit
Working range

RoHS

€ v @

UL Sertifikasi - UL Certificate

Algak Gerilim direktiflerine uygunluk belgesi - VDE Certificate
Rusya Yangin Sertifikasi - Rusya Yangin Sertifikasi

Ukrayna Uygunluk Sertifikasi - Ukrayna Uygunluk Sertifikasi
Avrupa standartlarina uygunluk belgesi - CE Certificate

Tark Standartlarina Uygunluk Belgesi - Wiring Duct TSE certificate

PVC-UL 94 VO

+60°C

100 mm

60 mm

16 mm

4 mm

6 mm

2,1 mm

4,5 mm

6,5 mm

25 mm

2 Mt.

10x2
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LAPEM - RETIE Sertifikasi - LAPEM - Retie Certificate

LAPEM - RETIE Sertifikasi - LAPEM - Retie Certificate

Order Info

551021

551021WS

100x60

Dimensions

100x60 Slotted wiring duct,Grey

100x60 Wide slotted wiring duct,Grey
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